Lystra Automart Privacy Policy
Effective Date: [Insert Date]
At Lystra Automart, your privacy is a priority. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information when you use our online website and services. By accessing or using our website, you agree to the terms of this Privacy Policy.
1. Information We Collect
When you visit or interact with our website, we may collect the following information:
- **Personal Information**: Name, email address, phone number, and payment details provided during inquiries, purchases, or account creation.
- **Vehicle Information**: Details you provide about vehicles for sale, including make, model, year, and condition.
- **Technical Data**: IP addresses, browser type, operating system, and browsing behavior collected through cookies and analytics tools.
- **Communication Records**: Messages, emails, or inquiries sent to our team.
2. How We Use Your Information
We use the information collected for:
- **Service Delivery**: Facilitating vehicle sales, purchases, and inquiries.
- **Customer Support**: Responding to inquiries, requests, or feedback.

- **Marketing and Promotions**: Sending updates, offers, and promotions about our services (with your consent).
- **Improvement of Services**: Analyzing website usage to improve our offerings and user experience.
- **Compliance**: Ensuring legal and regulatory compliance.
3. Sharing Your Information
We respect your privacy and do not sell or rent your personal information. However, we may share your data in the following circumstances:
- **With Service Providers**: Third-party vendors who assist in payment processing, marketing, or website management.
- **Legal Obligations**: When required by law, court orders, or regulatory authorities.
- **Business Transactions**: In the event of a merger, acquisition, or sale of assets, your data may be transferred as part of the transaction.
4. Cookies and Tracking Technologies
Our website uses cookies to:
- Enhance your browsing experience.
- Collect data for analytics and advertising purposes.
You can manage cookie preferences through your browser settings.

5. Data Security
We implement robust security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, disclosure, or misuse. However, no method of transmission over the internet is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee absolute security.

6. Your Rights
As a user, you have the right to:
- **Access Your Data**: Request a copy of the personal information we hold about you.
- **Correct Your Data**: Request corrections to inaccurate or incomplete information.
- **Withdraw Consent**: Opt-out of marketing communications or data processing activities.
- **Delete Your Data**: Request deletion of your personal information, subject to legal requirements.
To exercise these rights, contact us at **support@lystraautomart.com**.
7. Third-Party Links
Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these external sites. Please review their privacy policies before providing any personal information.
8. Updates to This Privacy Policy

Lystra Automart reserves the right to update this Privacy Policy at any time. Changes will be posted on this page, and the "Effective Date" will be revised accordingly. Continued use of our website after changes signifies acceptance of the updated policy.
Contact Us
If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us:
- **Email**: support@lystraautomart.com
- **Phone**: 0726089196 / 0782820217

Thank you for trusting Lystra Automart with your personal information. Your privacy matters to us.